
 
MFA in Film 
Fall 2024 through Spring 2026, Inclusive 

Fall 2024 
MFA in Film      

Course Number Course Title Instructor Day Time Modality 

 MCA B0100 Independent Media Arts Carlson, Jerry W Th 2:00-4:45 P 

 MCA B2100 Camera 1 Langlev, Shachar Th 6:00-8:45 P 

 MCA B2700 Production Sound - Doc Takagi, Orinne We 2:00-4:45 P 

 MCA B2900 Research & Writing Doc Howell, Annie We 9:30-12:15 P 

 MCA B3000 Digital Production Doc & Fiction Tibaldi, Antonio Tu 2:00-4:45 P 

 MCA B3100 Fiction Screenwriting 1 Howell, Annie Th 9:30-12:15 P 

MCA B9400 Advanced Doc Workshop Weiss, Andrea We 2:00-4:45 P 
MCA B9500 Advanced Fiction Workshop Tibaldi, Antonio We 2:00-4:45 P 
 MCA B5300 Sound Design Briggs, David We 6:50-9:30 P 
MCA B9301 MFA Graduate Internships Weiss, Andrea TBA TBA TBA 
MCA B9303 MFA Graduate Internships Weiss, Andrea TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9801 MFA Independent Study Weiss, Andrea TBA TBA TBA 
MCA B9803 MFA Independent Study Weiss, Andrea TBA TBA TBA 
Spring 2025 

MFA in Film      

Course Number Course Title Instructor Day Time Modality 



MCA B2200 Camera II Lazar, Tal Tu 5:30-8:15 P 

MCA B3200 Fiction Screenwriting II Howell, Annie Th 9:30-12:15 P 

MCA B3300 Research & Writing for Doc. II Weiss, Andrea Tu 9:30-12:15 P 

MCA B5100 Editing TBA Th 6:00-8:45 P 

MCA B6200 Directing Fiction Tibaldi, Antonio  Th 2:00-4:45 P 

MCA B6300 Producing & Directing Doc. Fishel, Dierdre Tu 2:00-4:45 P 

MCA B7200 Media Marketing and Distribution Harden, Felicia We 6:00-8:45 P 

MCA B9200 Thesis Post Production 
TBA 

WeTh 
2:00-4:45/  
9:30-12:15 P 

MCA B9603  Films Without Scripts Dalglish, Campbell Mo 2:00-4:45 P 

MCA B9301 MFA Graduate Internships TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9303 MFA Graduate Internships TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9801 MFA Independent Study TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9803 MFA Independent Study TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Fall 2025 

MFA in Film      

Course Number Course Title Instructor Day Time Modality 

 MCA B0100 Independent Media Arts TBA Th 2:00-4:45 P 

 MCA B2100 Camera 1 TBA Th 6:00-8:45 P 

 MCA B2100 Camera 1 TBA We 6:00-8:45 P 

 MCA B2700 Production Sound - Doc TBA We 2:00-4:45 P 

 MCA B2900 Research & Writing Doc 1 TBA We 9:30-12:15 P 

 MCA B3000 Digital Production Doc & Fiction TBA Tu 2:00-4:45 P 

 MCA B3100 Fiction Screenwriting 1 TBA Th 9:30-12:15 P 



MCA B9500 Advanced Fiction Workshop TBA We 2:00-4:45 P 

 MCA B5300 Sound Design TBA We 6:50-9:30 P 

MCA B9301 MFA Graduate Internships TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9303 MFA Graduate Internships TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9801 MFA Independent Study TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9803 MFA Independent Study TBA TBA TBA TBA 
Spring 2026  
BFA in Film and Video Production 

Course Number Course Title Instructor Day Time Modality 

MCA B2200 Camera II TBA Tu 5:30-8:15 P 

MCA B3200 Fiction Screenwriting II TBA Th 9:30-12:15 P 

MCA B3300 Research & Writing for Doc. II TBA Tu 9:30-12:15 P 

MCA B5100 Editing TBA Th 6:00-8:45 P 

MCA B6200 Directing Fiction TBA Th 2:00-4:45 P 

MCA B6300 Producing & Directing Doc. TBA Tu 2:00-4:45 P 

MCA B7200 Media Marketing and Distribution TBA We 6:00-8:45 P 

MCA B9200 Thesis Post Production TBA WeTh 
2:00-4:45/  
9:30-12:15 

P 

MCA B9603  Films Without Scripts TBA Mo 2:00-4:45 P 

MCA B9301 MFA Graduate Internships TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9303 MFA Graduate Internships TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9801 MFA Independent Study TBA TBA TBA TBA 

MCA B9803 MFA Independent Study TBA TBA TBA TBA 

      

 


